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Abell 1631

MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
IC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
NGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC

Object
1251-1523
1251-1524
1252-1516A
1252-1521D
1252-1517
43639
1252-1518A
1252-1536
43645
43646
1252-1535
1252-1521A
43658
1252-1519
43662
43672
1252-1537
829
1252-1529
1252-1518
43682
1252-1511A
43684
43685
1252-1513
43688
1252-1515C
43692
43695
43699
1252-1515A
43704
1252-1527A
1252-1514
1252-1522
43711
43720
43724
4756
1252-1521B
1252-1535A
43730
43734
1252-1525
1252-1516B
1252-1527

Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy S
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy SB0
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy SAB(s)0^?
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 

Type
17
16.5
16.5
17
16

16.5
16

16
17.5

18

17
15.5
15.5
16

16.5

16

16.5

16

17
16.5
16

12.4
16.5
17

16.5
16.5
16

Mag

MCG -2-33-38  PGC 43675

MCG -2-33-39  PGC 43725

Alias/Notes

By RA
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Abell 1631

PGC
MAC
MAC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
MAC
MAC
PGC
PGC
MAC
PGC
PGC
PGC

Object
43736
1252-1515B
1252-1521C
1253-1516
1253-1510
43745
43747
43748
43753
1253-1525
1253-1520
43761
43767
1253-1529
43772
1253-1531A
1253-1531B
43777
1253-1528A
1253-1530A
43781
1253-1526
1253-1530B
43797
1253-1525A
1253-1528B
43823
43827
1253-1533
43625
43663
43664

Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv
Crv

Con
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy 
Glxy Sb
Glxy SB0
Glxy Sb

Type

15.5
16.5
17
16.5

16
15.5

16

17
18

16.5
18

17
16.5

17
16

16.5
14.8
15
16.6

Mag

MCG-2-33-33 IRAS 12494-1511
MCG-2-33-37
MCG-2-33-36

Alias/Notes

By RA


